616
Electronic
differential
pressure switch
0 to 25 bar
HUBA-REGISTERED TRADE MARK
Huba Control
FOR FINE PRESSURE AND FLOW MEASUREMENT

N/O contact
EDITION 05/2001
Order code selection table 9 X X X X X X X X.616
A – Pressure tube for
tube ∅ 4 mm
B – Screw fitting for
pipe ∅ 6 mm
C – Screw fitting for
pipe ∅ 8 mm
D – Screw fitting PVDF
for pipe ∅ 8 mm V
er
si
o
n
s
1 Other pressure ranges on request.
2 Without female connector.
Pressure ranges1 (bar) (bar)
P1 P2 (fs/°C)
00%21.0< 0CT6.06.0 .xam edis eno no daolrevO1.0+ ... 0
20%21.0< 0CT2.12.1 .xam edis eno no daolrevO2.0+ ... 0
04%60.0< 0CT6.06.0 .xam edis eno no daolrevO2.0+ ... 0
30%1.0< 0CT2.12.1 .xam edis eno no daolrevO52.0+ ... 0
14%50.0< 0CT6.06.0 .xam edis eno no daolrevO52.0+ ... 0
10%40.0< 0CT6.06.0 .xam edis eno no daolrevO3.0+ ... 0
40%60.0< 0CT2.12.1 .xam edis eno no daolrevO4.0+ ... 0
50%1.0< 0CT22 .xam edis eno no daolrevO4.0+ ... 0
60%50.0< 0CT2.12.1 .xam edis eno no daolrevO5.0+ ... 0
70%21.0< 0CT33 .xam edis eno no daolrevO5.0+ ... 0
80%40.0< 0CT2.12.1 .xam edis eno no daolrevO6.0+ ... 0
90%1.0< 0CT33 .xam edis eno no daolrevO6.0+ ... 0
11%40.0< 0CT22 .xam edis eno no daolrevO1+ ... 0
21%1.0< 0CT55 .xam edis eno no daolrevO1+ ... 0
31%40.0< 0CT2.32.3 .xam edis eno no daolrevO6.1+ ... 0
41%51.0< 0CT2121 .xam edis eno no daolrevO6.1+ ... 0
51%40.0< 0CT55 .xam edis eno no daolrevO5.2+ ... 0
61%1.0< 0CT2121 .xam edis eno no daolrevO5.2+ ... 0
71%40.0< 0CT88 .xam edis eno no daolrevO4+ ... 0
81%60.0< 0CT2121 .xam edis eno no daolrevO4+ ... 0
91%40.0< 0CT2121 .xam edis eno no daolrevO6+ ... 0
03%40.0< 0CT2102 .xam edis eno no daolrevO01+ ... 0
13%40.0< 0CT2123 .xam edis eno no daolrevO61+ ... 0
23%40.0< 0CT2105 .xam edis eno no daolrevO52+ ... 0
Sealing materials 0 remotsale-oroulFMPF
1enelyporp enelyhtEMDPE
2eneidatub elirtiNRBN
3remylop enociliSQVM